

KS AUTOMOBILE
8 KAKI BUKIT AVE.4
#04-48 PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE (415875)

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 16-Aug-22
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
OWNER'S PARTICULAR		VEHICLE DETAILS	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: GBB631U
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: MITSUBISHI FUSO
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT		: DAUD / 8121 0478	FB703BA10514

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 2,985.00	\$ 2,985.00
2	FRONT DOOR FRAME PANEL LH <i>from</i>	1	\$ 2,986.00	\$ 2,986.00
3	FRONT DOOR FRAME RUBBER	2	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00
4	FRONT DOOR HINGES	2	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00
5	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL LH <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 359.00	\$ 359.00
6	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH LH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
7	FRONT DOOR PILLAR OUTER LH <i>Distold</i>	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00
8	FRONT CABIN LOCK MECHANISM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00
9	FRONT CABIN LOCK MOUNTING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 542.00	\$ 1,084.00
10	FRONT CABIN FRONT HINGES LH <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00
11	FRONT PANEL <i>Distold</i>	1	\$ 1,259.00	\$ 1,259.00
12	FRONT PANEL INNER <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 534.00	\$ 534.00
13	FRONT WIPER GARNISH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00
14	FRONT WIPER GARNISH SIDE LH <i>Distold</i>	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00
15	FRONT DESKBOARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 3,582.00	\$ 3,582.00
16	AIR CON COOLING COIL <i>Amold</i>	1	\$ 1,767.50	\$ 1,767.50
17	AIR CON HEATER ASSY <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,451.00	\$ 2,451.00
18	AIR BLOWER MOTOR <i>Amold</i>	1	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 1,542.00
19	FRONT FLOOR PANEL LH <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 1,123.00	\$ 1,123.00
20	SIDE MIRROR BRACKET C/W MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 874.00	\$ 874.00
21	SIDE MIRROR BIG <i>Distold</i>	1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00
22	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distold</i>	1	\$ 1,879.00	\$ 1,879.00
23	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00
24	FRONT CROSSMEMBER <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 1,259.00	\$ 1,259.00

822
225

25	HEADLAMP <i>Smashed. RH</i>	2	\$ 651.00	\$ 1,302.00	651
26	HEADLAMP PANEL LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 359.00	\$ 359.00	+
27	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP LH <i>3 crushed</i>	1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00	✓
28	FRONT SIDE LAMP LH	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00	✓
29	FRONT HEADLAMP WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 511.00	\$ 511.00	+
30	FRONT GRILLE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00	✓
31	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	✓

10072.50
7554.37

TOTAL PRICE \$ 32,627.50
LESS 10% \$ 3,262.75
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 29,364.75

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT DOOR COMPANY STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
2	FRONT DOOR LTA STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00

350

TOTAL \$ 610.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, KNOCK, WELD, CUT, ADJUST, STRAIGHTEN, GRAZE, ALIGN DAMAGE PANEL.	\$ 2,000.00	1200	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX.	\$ 1,500.00	800	
4	TUFF COAT.	\$ 150.00	60	
5	WIRING, BULB CHECKING AND REPLACE FUSE BOX&ENGING WIREHARNESS	\$ 600.00	30	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX DASHBOARD AND INTERNAL WIRING	\$ 600.00	200	
8	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 150.00	120	

2410

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third Party Insurance Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplier's Certificate of Surveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 29,974.75
TOTAL LABOUR COST \$ 5,000.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 34,974.75

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

5000

Adam L
4/5 16/08/22

09 Dgs
Total: 10314.37

L/S : 8K (Nett Value)